Race Date
October 05, 2024
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Gunnar Eichler
Timothy Eckert
Cody Hodgins
Jean Landry
Josie Korenak
Freddy Gbaguidi
Everett Almeida
Hayden Cherry
Farrell Malone
Michael Galdo
Inge Nystrom
Bryan Weselman
Patrick Leonard
Mikaela Dahlke
Justin Gravatt
Kristof Kertesz
Mark Van Kopp
Declan McQuinn
Thomas Stone
Justin Oliver
Brendan Stuhan
Deborah Battaglia
Renee Kunnen
Gregory Long

Delaney Humphrey

William Black
Slavi Krastanov
Ernie Cobb
Adam Carlson

Christopher Maroshegyi

Lee Babcock

Pierre-Antoine Senes

Brent Mankin

Pleasants Landing Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Pleasants Landing OLY Overall

----- Swim - T1 ----- Bike - T2 - Run Total
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 3 23:152 1:33 2:05.8 1 53196 27.0 1:56.2 12  46:08.7 7:26 2:06:45.7
124 9 26:17.3 1:45 2:08.0 7 1:04:405 223 2:32.6 7 43:10.2 6:57 2:18:48.9
143 44 33:59.5 2:16 2:42.2 6 1:04:34.8 223 2:06.4 2 36:30.6 5:53 2:19:53.6
62 13 27:12.1 1:49 1:55.2 3 1:03:17.2 22.8 2:00.3 14  46:16.7 7:27 2:20:41.7
90 15 27:28.6 1:50 1:36.5 21 1:08:54.9 20.9 1:33.3 5 41:48.7 6144 2:21:22.2
85 43 33:24.7 2:14 2:26.1 12 1:06:13.3 21.7 2:27.5 3 39571 6:26 2:24:28.7
95 40 33:02.2 2:12 2:18.0 14 1:07:089 214 2:14.4 4  40:45.7 6:34 2:25:29.4
107 18 28:23.5 1:54 1:53.3 15 1:07:23.3 21.4 1:53.1 15  46:17.7 7:27 2:25:51.1
58 42 33:24.0 2:14 2:33.8 2 1:02:53.0 229 2:37.2 10 46:04.0 7:25 2:27:32.3
16 34 32:03.1 2:08 2:12.6 13 1:06:50.9 21.5 2:14.2 8 44:35.4 7:11 2:27:56.4
94 33 31:315 2:06 1:55.9 8 1:05:08.1 22.1 1:485 23  48:41.7 7:50 2:29:05.9
49 6 24:22.7 1:38 2:20.8 37 1:12:05.7 20.0 2:02.7 22 48:32.1 749 2:29:24.1
138 48 34:33.8 2:18 2:15.1 5 1:04:28.3 223 2:11.9 13  46:11.9 7:26 2:29:41.2
100 2 23126 1:33 3:10.0 33 1:11:22.9 20.2 2:07.3 32 50:02.2 803 2:29:55.2
52 36 321443 2:11 1:44.2 9 1:05:11.6 22.1 1:47.1 27  49:23.0 7:57 2:30:50.3
123 4 23:19.7 1:33 2:46.2 49 1:13:51.1 195 2:16.6 26  49:183 756 2:31:32.1
152 28 30:42.8 2:03 2:37.2 28 1:10:54.7 20.3 2:55.3 9 44:459 T7:12 2:31:56.0
157 27 30:36.6 2:02 2:29.5 55 1:15:00.7 19.2 1:55.1 6 42:00.6 6:46 2:32:02.5
141 25 30:229 2:02 3:08.3 23 1:09:51.7 20.6 2:37.2 16  47:01.7 7:34 2:33:02.0
133 76 37:03.3 2:28 2:20.4 10 1:05:13.3 22.1 2:281 11  46:07.1 7:25 2:33:12.4
73 17 28:06.1 1:52 2:54.8 39 1:12:09.0 20.0 2:26.3 20  48:18.3 7:46 2:33:54.8
115 26 30:25.7 2:02 1:55.0 25 1:09:57.7 20.6 2:11.3 30 49:149.7 801 2:34:195
50 22 291447 1:59 1:50.7 26 1:10:16.6 20.5 2:29.8 31 49576 8:02 2:34:19.7
57 20 29:10.2 1:57 2:259 54 1:14:53.7 19.2 2:30.2 21  48:29.4 7:48 2:37:29.6
28 5 23231 1:34 2:37.0 98 1:21:41.8 17.6 2:26.5 18 47:51.8 7:42 2:38:00.4
80 91 38:56.1 2:36 2:20.8 20 1:08:42.7 21.0 2:04.4 17  47:28.1 7:38 2:39:32.3
97 80 37:29.6 2:30 2:44.7 4 1:04:.08.4 225 2:144 45 52:55.2 8:31 2:39:32.7
89 45 34:00.4 2:16 2:025 35 1:11:41.2 20.1 2:187 29 49:46.0 8:01 2:39:48.9
146 57 35:20.3 2:21 2:32.3 17 1:.08:03.6 21.2 3:204 34 50:39.1 8:09 2:39:55.9
91 64 35:53.8 2:24 2:545 31 1:11:184 20.2 3:245 19 48:08.6  7:45 2:41:40.0
149 62 35:39.1 2:23 2:123 18 1:.08:174 21.1 2:02.1 52 53:48.6 840 2:41:59.6
36 58 35:25.8 2:22 3:04.2 30 1:11:01.3 20.3 3:48.7 24  48:45.2 751 2:42:05.3
142 124  44:25.2 2:58 2:30.2 11 1:05:53.8 21.9 2:02.3 25 48:47.3 751 2:43:39.0
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Leo Perrin
Rebecca Doser
Rick Black Il
Katherine Tromble
Ted Waugh

Keith Spalek
Connor Brogan
Will Cummings
Cameron Upshaw
Anthony Spinelli
Eric Caudill
Jenny Gathright
Barbara Robinson
Magali Wolfgang
John Sheehan
Peter Cooke
Jennifer Bisgaier
Jennifer MacLer
Mikaela Keller
Roberto Vilanova
Morgan Sisk
Bailey Gilmore
Caroline Bayless
William Clarkin
Renee Loll

Jon McArthur
Boone Fleenor
Forrest Hare
Joseph Kuria
Geoffrey Giller
Terry Basham
Chelsea Welch
Jennifer Carlson

..... swim - T1 - Bike T2 - RUn - Total
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
45 10 26:18.3 1:45 3:07.2 87 1:19:27.7 18.1 2:07.5 44 52:42.9 8:29 2:43:43.7
55 35 32:30.5 210 2:53.6 38 1:12:07.2 20.0 2:36.1 51 53:45.3 8:39 2:43:52.9
53 11  26:20.5 1:45 2:47.1 16 1:07:495 21.2 2:49.6 100 1:05:00.3 10:28 2:44:47.2
72 21  29:33.4 1.58 2:43.8 81 1:18:37.0 18.3 2:20.5 39 51:37.7 8:19 2:44:52.6
145 52 34:47.3 2:19 3:09.1 50 1:13:53.8 195 2:34.4 33 50:31.1 8:08 2:44:55.9
109 30 30:49.8 2:03 2:29.7 29 1:10:57.6 20.3 3:.01.5 72 57:425 9:17 2:45.01.2
136 47 34:.06.5 2:16 2:57.6 53 1:14:11.9 194 2:47.3 57 54:12.8 8:44 2:48:16.3
33 78 37144 2:29 2:46.3 44 1:12:446 19.8 1:51.8 53 53:55.9 8:41 2:48:33.1
140 79 37:23.9 2:30 3:31.3 45 1:12:51.6 19.8 2:27.8 43 52:33.3 8:27 2:48:48.1
68 63 35494 2:23 2:34.9 32 1:11:195 20.2 4:46.7 58 54:17.6 8:44 2:48:48.2
131 90 38:50.9 2:35 1.59.7 22 1:09:31.7 20.7 2:16.7 66 56:15.1 9:03 2:48:54.3
139 7 25:25.0 1:42 3:25.0 109 1:23:05.8 17.3 2:10.0 62 55:18.5 8:54 2:49:245
64 143 2:49:46.9 27:19 2:49:46.9
30 95 39:33.9 2:38 3:23.0 47 1:13:129 19.7 2505 35 50:49.4 8:11 2:49:49.9
23 32 31:25.7 2:06 3:07.8 64 1:15:43.8 19.0 2:22.0 69 57:25.8 9:15 2:50:05.2
154 68 36:245 2:26 2:33.9 24 1:09:51.8 20.6 2:36.8 77 59:42.8 9:37 2:51:09.9
105 55 35:03.3 2:20 3:07.2 79 1:18:28.4 18.4 3:209 38 51:36.6  8:18 2:51:36.5
158 60 35:32.8 2:22 2:40.0 89 1:19:344 181 2:52.3 36 51:11.4 814 2:51:51.1
98 50 34:429 2:19 3:59.6 76 1:18:.07.2 184 3:28.2 37 51:33.7 8:18 2:51:51.7
31 114 42:01.1 2:48 2:46.0 56 1:15.03.8 19.2 2:48.2 28 49:28.5 7:58 2:52:07.7
164 72 36:46.2 2:27 2:56.4 77 1:18:22.7 18.4 2:09.3 40 51:563.3 8:21 2:52:08.1
74 39 32,575 212 3:45.1 86 1:19:08.5 18.2 3:06.1 56 54:12.0 8:43 2:53:09.3
171 23 30:11.6 2:.01 3:06.1 36 1:11:43.7 20.1 2:32.8 102 1:.05:36.9 10:34 2:53:11.3
121 16 27:58.5 1:52 2:42.9 121 1:25:48.1 16.8 3:04.5 55 54:04.6 8:42 2:53:38.7
47 106 40:23.1 2:42 2:39.1 62 1:15:33.7 19.1 2:13.6 48 53:04.7 8:33 2:53:54.3
172 84 38:.08.2 2:33 3:35.7 48 1:13:29.8 19.6 3:335 65 55:25.8 8:55 2:54:13.1
27 1 23031 1:32 4:06.1 91 1:20:16.5 17.9 2:44.0 98 1:04:54.4 10:27 2:55:04.3
132 115 42:02.2 2:48 3:34.2 34 1:11:34.7 20.1 2:58.3 61 55:09.6 8:53 2:55:19.2
159 108 40:42.7 2:43 3:29.2 51 1:13:58.7 195 2:44.1 60 55:05.7 8:52 2:56:00.5
161 53 34:57.8 2:20 2:43.1 115 1:24:00.2 17.1 1:40.2 46 52:57.0 8:31 2:56:18.4
79 83 38:04.8 2:32 2:29.1 92 1:20:32.6 17.9 3:05.5 42 52:09.3 8:24 2:56:21.4
162 38 321474 2:11 2:50.2 93 1:20:44.1 17.8 2:07.4 75 58:53.4 9:29 2:57:22.7
144 116 42:04.9 2:48 2:56.2 60 1:15:25.0 19.1 3:17.3 59 54:26.3 8:46 2:58:09.8
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Kai McGuire
Jessica Toplin
Jaime Reel
Brian McGill
Kasin Riley
Andrew Nguyen
Joshua Lemasters
Sophia Sherman
Charles Curia
Andreas Adriano
Jillian Huh

Sean Burrill
Greg Miller
Brian Brower
Leah Burge
Andy Gilstrap
Abagail Tarosky
Brendan Rife

Tj Rainsford
Daniel Zander
Eric Ubias

Jed Herrmann
Peter Deskovich
Daniel Labarca
Sean Henry
Sophie Dennison-Gibby
Debora Pfaff
David Hurley
Joe Holahan
Benjamin Dietderich
Eric Blais
Jennie Bourgo
Brian Jarvis

156
130
110

44
114
117
111
173

70
119

15
127

54
167

66

69
160

42
129

43
150

24

14

101
133
86
107
103
49
120
I
82
97
105
70
118
31
73

133
42
68
95
71
74

130
94
41

110
78
57

117
90
46
43
85
84
72
52

112
73
83

103
88

107
61

100
69

Pleasants Landing Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Pleasants Landing OLY Overall

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:16:34.1 18.8 2:44.5
1:17:01.9 187 3:56.6
1:10:51.6 20.3 3:32.5
1:12:11.1 19.9 4:09.5
1:28:54.1 16.2 3:24.3
1:12:385 19.8 2:54.9
1:16:47.5 18.8 3:12.9
1:20:56.4 17.8 2:43.2
1:17:276 18.6 4:06.1
1:17:42.3 185 2:49.3
1:27:57.0 16.4 3:11.0
1:20:51.5 17.8 2:40.1
1:12:30.1  19.9 2:59.0
1:23:26.5 17.3 3121
1:18:26.9 18.4 2:57.6
1:15:13.3 19.1 3:.07.1
1:24:06.5 17.1 2:42.4
1:20:15.3 17.9 31421
1:13:08.9 19.7 3:34.6
1:12:425 19.8 3:31.4

1:19:07.7 18.2

1:19:07.2 18.2 4:09.5
1:17:329 18.6 3:39.4
1:14:09.6 19.4 3:28.9
1:23:49.3 17.2 5:05.8
1:17:35.2 18.6 4:06.5
1:18:48.8 18.3 3:05.8
1:22:21.3 175 3:44.9
1:19:33.0 18.1 5:17.5
1:22:58.4 17.4 5:46.7
1:15:25.0 19.1 3:56.6
1:22:00.4 17.6 3:20.2
1:16:47.8 18.8 4:47.7

-- Run

Rnk Time

112
50
83
79

1

101
49
64
78
68
41
76
95
84
88
92
81
73
96
70

103
80
90

121
47

105

107
85
86
87
99

117

111

Total

Time

1:09:50.9
53:23.8
1:01:29.0
1:00:02.2
35:53.4
1:05:12.0
53:08.8
55:22.5
59:54.8
56:41.9
51:57.7
59:41.7
1:03:57.7
1:01:33.3
1:02:42.1
1:03:32.4
1:00:08.8
58:17.2
1:04:20.3
57:25.8
1:05:50.4
1:00:03.5
1:03:10.3
1:13:14.2
53:00.0
1:07:20.9
1:07:47.9
1:01:52.1
1:01:59.7
1:02:14.4
1:04:59.4
1:12:41.3
1:09:35.8

11:14 2:58:28.0

8:36 2:58:38.9
9:54 2:58:51.3
9:40 2:58:59.8
5:47 2:59:42.0

10:30 2:59:52.8

8:33 2:59:55.3
8:55 3:00:16.3
9:39 3:01:09.7
9:07 3:01:15.8
8:22 3:01:48.4
9:36 3:01:56.5

10:18 3:02:15.3

9:54 3:03:28.0

10:05 3:03:35.2
10:14 3:04:23.3

9:41 3:04:37.7
9:23 3:05:00.1

10:21 3:05:14.2

9:15 3:05:30.7

10:36 3:07:11.7

9:40 3:07:58.0

10:10 3:08:10.0
11:47 3:09:10.3

8:32 3:10:13.8

10:50 3:10:37.3
10:55 3:10:44.3

9:57 3:11:31.5
9:59 3:12:02.9

10:01 3:12:06.3
10:28 3:12:10.9
11:42 3:12:24.2
11:12 3:12:27.2
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Lindsey Champlin
Jt Richardson
Christopher Cage
Melanie Awbrey
Julie Roddin
Claire Roby
Elizabeth Prom-Wormley
Megan Smith
Devin Mahoney
Lance Gardner
Margaret Gsell
Daniel Neff

Emily Barwell
Amy Eschman
Gina Gil

Adarsha Malla
Kristen Monroe
Leslie Rogall
Zachary Hoopes
Mark Van Kirk
Miranda Pifferetti
Francisco Sandi
Carol Dickinson
Travis Lott

Igor Saracevic
Bryan Sookhoo
Herb Finch

Tyler Rhodes
Erinn Brogren
Colleen Jurgens
Pamela Brandt
Barry Bryant
Ashley Ormachea

120
32
147
118
17
29
128
34
170
113
48
148
82
20
19
165
151

Pleasants Landing Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Pleasants Landing OLY Overall

104

74
75
37
119
122
130
100
88
59
87
143
113
141
146
94
121
132
123
29
102
125
137
112
140
92
129
127
138

1:05:01.6
39:22.2
43:40.5
47:15.9
44:15.9
30:49.2
39:51.2
44:34.7
48:47.2
41:26.1
51:01.4
38:59.0
45:32.3
45:05.1
48:52.6

108
59
99
66
97

136

128

140
96

126

102
80

123

105
75

104
58

118

101

134

141

124

131

122

113

145
82

137

143

146

132

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:24:05.6 17.1 1:55.2
1:16:11.7 18.9 3:32.0
1:23:00.9 17.3 2:28.0
1:15:20.4 19.1 4:58.1
1:21:48.2 17.6 3:24.0
1:16:24.8 18.8 3:51.8
1:21:345 17.7 2:39.7
1:29:33.5 16.1 5:21.4
1:27:35.0 16.4 2:29.1
1:32:40.9 155 2:21.8
1:20:579 17.8 2:39.3
1:27:13.7 16.5 3:29.6
1:22:08.4 175 3:57.1
1:18:28.5 18.3 5:16.6
1:26:05.2 16.7 4:21.6
1:22:285 17.5 2:34.3
1:17:56.7 185 2:37.9
1:22:25.7 17.5 7:21.8
1:15:15.6 19.1 3:15.3
1:24:35.7 17.0 3:24.0
1:22:01.0 17.6 4:33.6
1:28:57.0 16.2 1:58.9
1:32:54.1 155 3:59.4
1:26:36.9 16.6 4:09.8
1:28:21.0 16.3 4:09.1
1:26:01.5 16.7 6:19.7
1:23:55.7 17.2 3:44.1
1:41:11.4 14.2 5:12.4
1:18:45.8 18.3 4:00.6
1:30:149 16.0 4:42.3
1:38:03.9 14.7 3:22.4
1:42:31.2 14.0 5:26.5
1:28:24.3 16.3 3:51.2

-- Run

Rnk Time

63
120
108
113
131
122
116

93

82

54

97

91
115
132
114

94
129

67

74
124
119
110
104
140
128
118
125

89
137
135
109

71
127

Total
Time

55:18.8
1:13:13.5
1:08:08.7
1:09:53.7
1:18:44.2
1:13:52.3
1:11:48.4
1:03:44.6
1:00:49.3

53:56.1
1:04:47.3
1:03:13.4
1:11:22.8
1:19:02.9
1:10:06.9
1:03:46.2
1:17:54.9

56:26.4

58:20.7
1:15:03.1
1:12:58.0
1:09:29.4
1:06:03.0
1:25:28.4
1:17:16.1
1:12:41.8
1:15:28.4
1:03:09.6
1:22:54.5
1:21:26.4
1:08:58.9

57:38.7
1:17:11.4

8:54
11:47
10:58
11:15
12:40
11:53
11:33
10:16

9:47

8:41
10:26
10:10
11:29
12:43
11:17
10:16
12:32

9:05

9:23
12:05
11:45
11:11
10:38
13:45
12:26
11:42
12:09
10:10
13:21
13:06
11:06

9:17
12:25

3:12:49.9
3:12:50.1
3:13:04.0
3:13:28.9
3:14:15.9
3:14:23.4
3:15:45.2
3:16:16.5
3:16:41.9
3:17:42.0
3:18:02.1
3:18:19.5
3:20:14.3
3:22:13.6
3:22:55.6
3:23:18.4
3:24:07.9
3:24:55.1
3:26:00.6
3:26:26.2
3:27:51.0
3:30:40.0
3:30:41.7
3:32:34.9
3:34:30.5
3:35:44.5
3:35:51.3
3:36:30.7
3:39:54.7
3:40:21.3
3:40:23.7
3:41:50.1
3:42:16.5
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DNF
DNF
DNF
bQ
bQ
bQ
DQ
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Jennifer Gibbins
Brad Kirley
Raymond Kannapell
Scott Ricciardi
John Baum

Sarah Gardner
Susan Griffin
Garrett George
Claire Lyhus
Karen Frank
James Gildelamadrid
Meghan Tveit
Jacob Wachs
Bram Levy

Matt Scott
Weston McGee
Howard McComas
Ariel Furler

Mark Stufflebeem
Bryan Frank
Christina Oneill
Michael Rogerson
Jason Hamm
Heather Boretos
Marjolaine Walker

112
163
96
38
88
99
37
102
22
168

169
134
87
122
104
93
25
40

Pleasants Landing Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Pleasants Landing OLY Overall

128
126

96
136
134
139

61
142
147
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS

41

19
WS

12

56
DQ
145

1:19:04.5
32:15.0
35:45.0
40:28.4
44:40.1
54:57.0
51:38.1
49:59.1
33:18.7
28:59.1
41:37.1
26:50.5
35:07.3
47:38.1
54:37.1

135
129
147
152
144
153
148
151
119

63
125
114
120
106
111
138

19

150
bQ
bQ
142
149

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:27:31.0 165 4:26.5
1:30:41.4 15.9 3:44.2
1:29:149 16.1 5:18.4
1:27:39.2 16.4 5:00.2
1:46:56.1 135 3:00.7
1:51:41.2 129 3:08.4
1:38:11.7 14.7 4:48.8

1:52:50.9 12.8

1:47:59.7 13.3 3:35.5
1:49:13.2 132 5:46.2
1:25:37.1 16.8 3:40.2
1:15:43.3 19.0 3:51.1
1:26:49.3 16.6

1:23:58.0 171 3:24.7
1:25:43.9 16.8 2:43.0
1:22:49.8 17.4

1:23:33.9 17.2 3:20.9
1:30:18.5 15.9 5:30.2
1:08:39.3 21.0 2:33.8
1:49:10.8 13.2 4:11.2
1:03:22.5 22.7 2:51.6
1:30:54.4 15.8 4:33.9
1:37:38.7 14.7 2:41.0
1:48:20.1 13.3 4:42.8

-- Run

Rnk Time

141
123
136
139
126
106
138
130
142
134
133

DQ

Pace

Total
Time

1:27:37.9
1:14:41.0
1:22:35.7
1:25:16.7
1:16:15.7
1:07:40.2
1:24:30.9
1:18:06.8
1:35:36.5
1:20:27.1
1:19:47.1

42:22.9

56:22.7
1:02:22.6
1:07:53.7
1:05:33.9
1:10:28.4
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